Comitato

Regionale
Lombardia
Malpensa 21 04 24
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota
7 7  BERNERIO Andrea
10 15 PIZIALI Mattia
11 3 D'AMICO Tommaso
12 11 MONTOLI Pietro
18 5  CRIPPA Davide
24 22 BUNGARO Lorenzo P.
32 10 VERDEROSA Pietro
58 4 COPPI Alessandro
101 20 LONGHI Nathan A.
121 6 CANTU Kevin
125 8  MARIANI Andrea
141 9  MOKHTAR Amir
186 18 BUTTIGLIERI Manuel
210 2 BERTACCO Nicolo
228 1 CAMPODUNI Marco
243 24  ALDEGHERI Andrea
251 12 FRIGERIO Sebastiano
270 21 MELACARNE Francesco L.
278 13 BIANCHI Federico
323 16 TONNI Simone
520 17 GADDA CLEMENTI Francesco
848 14  CAPPELLETTI Davide
910 23 NICOLINI Samuele
999 19 SALA Leonardo
© MGM Timing

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
MOTOCROSS 2024

Categoria
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior

85 Senior - Gara 1

Elenco partenti (24)

Motoclub - Team
Cairatese
TeaMCello 555
MCV Motorsport

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Quattro T
Berbenno

Cervellin

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Berbenno
Lumezzane
Cervellin

Cervellin

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Parini

BBR Offroad

Rt 973 Mx School
Lumezzane

Rt 973 Mx School
Cairatese

Mariano Comense

Esposto ore : 10:05

Malpensa, domenica 21 aprile 2024

Moto
Husqgvarna
KTM
Fantic
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
GasGas
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
GasGas
Husqvarna
KTM

KT™M
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM

Husqgvarna

mamimirg

Transp .
20457
20088
13388
20464
20140
20137
20500
20452
20121
20083
14223
13383
20453
20497
20082
13423
13416
20089
14203
20473
20466
20133
13360
20117
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